
ReceiptNo.

.•••--Ifb··········-···········.....

-es ao» 2c
I'<>-<., 15-

35­

Amount

Amount Check No.

FEES PAID

FEES REFUNDED

Date

Date

..~..::J.I..:..~.~ ······.3·5·!0.b. 5.J.3.84 .
..:d.:..,.J..:...7...1/2._ ~.5.®.._.e.ok'l..s.1~.83. 1

TOTAL . . . 1========t···································~
29-

··············-·········-·· ..······· Cert. Fee

DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream ~~"·····················································

Trib. of County of~..

Use &J~..acnL ~~···········
o

Quantity of water 4:£.Z..~/~ No. of acres .~.~·····=·
Name of ditch .

Date of priority .A~t:L.~T.'...g_~;:/.R-#..-::!?.. .
In name of ..E:?.!'.C.:..Z.. fl.:.. .5.h..a-:.~e.:r.: _ _ -

······································ Adjudication, Vol. , page .

App. No. .€:./5.64.. Per. No.2%%2cert.No.38/7.27.
Certificate cancelled ·······································-······-·············-·······-··········

Notation made on record by .

STATUS OF APPLICATION

Change in ~ .

Date filed ,;;) - .J /-.7!:'__T ,> .
Date of hearing ~ ~..J.t..~ .A/d~ .
Place of hearing ~27, .J..?J. '1..k .
Date of order /-:::/...2.:-:..7.lf.z Vol. J...8. , page .d.:?. ~
Date for application of water : ../.P.-:..!-:...2..t. .
Proof mailed .

Proof received ············-···················

cs«orsrash-}%?
OCT 211988 :)l ~~- ,,

REMARKS

9 e ,­
········£.."'...R.-- 1 .:..: D ..":J ······-··· ·············-············-············· ················································································-··································•································

.E?.r.~-h~i~.tJ. "':'. p.rP..J!:~t. u1Jh.d.r.11..w...n o.~ ..J,.1.,,,;_.s. 1.l f$..f~.".l.".l:l'-~··································································································

o __
8
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No..<fi.-:L..5t:i5.. Permit No•.t:.f.::~~4.Z..
IN NAME OF

...................PAu~J..'2£ -5H,1z1;;e .

Surveyed ../.q{Y.../.9... 19.60., by. .e.,((l.8~..

l!MO-K



EXISTING WELL SITE

EXISTING RESERVOIR
SITE

PROPOSED

8 PROPOSED {
MCNULTY DOMESTIC 1

WATER SYSTEM



,. BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OBEGON

Columbia County

IN THE MATTER OF THE .APPLICATION 1 ·
OF PAUL J. DeSHAZER .Al-l"D LfoNOLTY
WATER ASSOCIATION FOR THE APPROVAL,
OF .A CHAliGE IN USE OF WA~ FROM A .
WELL . ·. , . ~

ORDER APPROVING
TRANSFER No.· 3362

\
\

).
t

I

t ( •

On February 1l, 1976, Pel J•. DeShazer·~ µcNulty \'later Association

filed an application in the. office-·.o:f .,the Water._Resout'.Ce:e Director for the
_· • •. . . ' • ' ', • ' • : ' • . ' ' j • . ..• ': • ' .• ,,·.:'. • •• :·. • • ' ' '•....

approval of a change 1n use of water heretofore mde from a well pursuant

to the provisions of 0RS 537705..:: ..'i 3

' 1 ♦ ' ,• j'-~:· . ·.. ·~_--:.• ~. :;, .•• : '.· .•.!" ' ' • ,,:,, • ~- ,

Certificate of materrightrecorded at Page 28177, Volume 20, State

Record of Veter Right Certificates, inthe name of PaulG DeShazer, describes

an existing rightof recordhich includes the use of notto exceed 0.04 cubic
• 1 ' : • • • • • • • - • •

· :foot per second from a well for irrigation of a certain 4.74 acras in S!:-l NW¼
.:

of Section 13, Tomship 4 North, Range2 Vest, VM,, rith a date of priority

- of August 25, 1959.

Water for the said-right is diverted roma ell located 2277 feet

South and 1881 feet East from the lorthvest corner of Section 13, beirlg

within the sE¼ NW¼ of Section 13,· Township 4 North, Range 2 \7est, w.u.
The applicant herein, owner o'! tbe lands above described, proposes

to ch81'.lge, without loss of priority, the use heretofore made arid to make use

of the water for domestic and commercial purposes Within the service area of

the McNulty '7ater Association, bei.Dg ,vithin s\7¼ of Section 5, Section 6,

Section 7, Section. a, u½ of Sectio_n 18, and W½- of Section l9, 'I'ovnship 4

. !forth, Range 1 West; W .M.; _Section .1, JDi- of Section 2, E of Section 12,

and NE} of Section 13, Township. 4 North, Hange 2 West; VI .M.;. ·. YI½ of Section :n,. . .
Township 5 North, Range l \7eet, \'/ .M.; W½ sv1¼, Section 25, E¼ of Section 26,

Ei· of Section 35 and Section 36, Town.ship 5 North,· Range 2 West, W.M. ·

,,...



'I

Notice of the application, pursuant to ORS 540.510 was published in

the Sentinel-list Chronicle, ea newspaper prtn;ted and having general circulation
. -·

in Columbia County, Oregon, for a period of three weeks in the issues of

March 4, 1l and 18, 1976.

Mr. Clayton ·J. Gardner,. Waterm.aster of_ D~strict No. 1, has .fil_ed a

statement to the effect that the proposed change in use of water may be made

without injury to existingrights.

· - on· October 21·, ·1976, ·an :objection to the proposed change in use o.f

water was filed in the names of Douglas~ A. Wilson, Leslie c. _\'Tilson, Herbert•
' ' ... .
Freeland, Karen Freeland, Judith Siewert, Kim Candioglo, Mel lest and Helen J.

est. Prior to a hearingon thematter, the said objection was withdrawn by

the objectors with the provision that the proposed change in use be restricted

to the amount of 0.04 cubic foot per second of water from the subject well.

The said restriction was agreed to by the applicant •

No other objection having been filed and it appearing that the proposed

change in use of water may be made· w1 t'b,out injury to existing rights, the

application should be approved.

NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED. that the requested change in
.. -

use heretofore made of ground water during the irrigation season, described

herein, without loss of priority, is approved.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the quantity of water diverted at the

point of diversion under the provisions of this order shall not eioaed 0.04

cubic foot per second and shall be further limited to the irrigation season

of each year.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that said water so transferred shall be applied

to beneficial use on or before October l, 1978.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that· the"'certificate of water right heretofore

issued to· Paul J DeShazer and rec_orded at Page 28177, Volume 20, State Record

of Water Right Certificates, is canceled, and in lieu thereof a new certificate



, I
's...

.,

be issued covering the balance of the right not involved in this proceeding,

and upon proof satisfactory to the·.Wa.ter R~sources Director of completion of

works and beneficial use of water to the extent intended under the provisions
. .

of this order, a confirming certificate of ·~ater right shall be issued ·to

Mclulty Slater Association.

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this l7th day of January, 1977.

/s/ JAMES E. SEXSON
Director

t •

·. . "

. : .

--------
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NEA.GODSCHMOT

O0VERNOR

WaterResources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

May 26, 1988

McNulty Water Association
PO Box 177
St. Helens, 0R 97051

PHONE
(503) 378-3739

REFERENCE: Files T-3362, G-7255, G-9782,G-4691,G-5329,G-10661
ATTN: Rolland H. Martin

We are prepared to send you proposed certificates of water
right showing the following findings of our on-site
inspection made in connection with

T-3362, 0.04 cubic foot per second (18 GPM), Deshazer
ell, domestic and commercial uses during the
irrigation season
G-7255 (permit G-6977), 0.04 CFS, Deshazer Well, quasi­
municipal use during the non-irrigation season
G-9782 (permit G-9542), 1.0 CFS (450 GPM>, Deshazer
Well, quasi-municipal use
G-4691 (permit G-8026), O.6 CFS (270 GPM>, Well #1,
quasi-municipal use
G-10661 (permit G-9812), 1.0 CFS, Hillard Road Well,
quasi-municipal use

Permit G-8027 vas obtained in order to serve an area north
and west of the boundary shown under permit G-8026. Since
the system for Well #1 is only capable of delivering 270
GPK, which is substantially less than allowed under both
permits, we can include the adjacent area under permit G­
8026, but permit G-8027 must be canceled. I have enclosed a
cancellation form for this purpose. All Board members
should sign the form and then it should be returned to us at
your earliest convenience.

-« g. ego ]



The proposed certificates will be sent to you for the
Boards' action unless you advise us differently.

Further action will be withheld on these files for a
reasonable length of time pending your reply.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Water Right Specialist



,,
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ROBERT W. STIIAUB
ovtawoa

Water Resources Department
1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 HONE 373-3066

January 4, 1977

Paul J. DeShazer
McNulty Water Association
Warren, OR 97053

Dear Mr. DeShazer:

RECEIVED
JANI 31977

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

The .land you sever the irrigation right from for transfer
to Mclulty Water Association must be a part of the land
covered with water rights as described by your certificate
No. 28177 (copy enclosed). This is the land identified on
the enclosed map by diagonal hachuring.

Please mark and return the enclosed map to show which
4.74 acres of the hachured lands, that you own, from which
you want to sever the irrigation right.

Sincerely,

JWC:lda



t,,.

,,
,

~
-~r

'
•I

J

~--
•

1
'

'
<

tt
'

..
·{

"
~

';
•~-

',
c.;

.,
~

....."

I
'

-



st. Helens, Oregon
December 8, 1976

Hater Resource Department
1178 Chemekata Street
Salem, Oregon 97301

Re: McNulty Water Assn. pumping permit
Hr. Wheeler:

Your office has issued a pumping permit for irrigation purposes to
Paul DeShazer in Sec 13,T bN, R 2W. This well has been sold to McNulty
1fater Association and the land has been sold and is now recorded under
Columbia County Assessors account numbers: 600 --. Paul &: Jane DeShazer
and Michael Balteau, 900 - Thomas Klingbell, 1000 - Loren Hampton,

1100 - Albert Balteau, & 1,501 - Michael Balteau. ·

The well has not been used for the past two years and is no longer
required for irrigation purposes.

In regard to our telephone conversation on December 7, 1976, we
request that you proceed with the application for a pumping permit for
ifoHulty Water Association to use this well.

Yours truly,

fa2zc.%
Rolland H. Martin, Jr.
President
McNulty Water Assn.

ECEIED
E101976

ATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGOi
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Water Resources Department
1178 Chemekata Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sirs:

Re:

OCT2 li976
WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALEM, OREGON
MoNulty Water Assn.

The McNulty Water Association has made application for a permit
to pump Ol; cubic feet of water per second from the former DeShazer /.:: · '··
well on the s.E. ¼ N.W. ¼, Sec. 13, T~, R2W, W.M.. It is our be-
lief that the only reason this permit was not granted was because of 4. ~ "'
the enclosed letter of concern dated April 22, 1976. Judith Siewert
and Kim Candioglos have not owned real property in this area and no
longer reside here. The Wilsons, Freelands and Wests have been offered
free hookups to the Warren Water System and by their signatures on
the enclosed letter dated July 2l, 1976 do not have any objections to
the granting of this permit. Therefore, we request that this permit
be granted.

Your consideration in this matter is greatly appreciated.

June Corra, Secretary%2­

Yours truly, - y.iz&.4.
Rollie Martin Jr., Prk~ent
McNulty Water Association

-+>
J.-'i;- s:130

_,-··, .



@£&EiVED
061211976

WATER RESOURCE
• E ·S DEPT-LEM, OREGON

July 24, 1976

Water Resources Department
1178 Chemeketa Street N. E
Salem, Oregon 9730l

Gentlemen: Re: File No.G7255

I have reconsidered my position concerning the granting of a permit
to take Ol cubic feet of water per second from the DeShazer well
for domestic and commercial use.

It has been pointed out that the original irrigation use was for .27
cubic feet per second which is almost seven times as much as the re-.
quested permit. Further, irrigating is done during the dry periods
of the year and the McNulty Water Association could curtail their use
from this well during this time.

I have also been advised that the Warren Water Association is now in
the process of installing a six inch wa::f"er line from Bachelor Flat
Road to the St. Helens Golf Course, which would make their water
available to me. The McNulty Water Association has offered to pay for
a water service connection on the Warren Water Association main line
for each of Dbuglas Wilson, Herbert Freeland and Melvin West after
the granting of the permit to the McNulty Water Association,

Because of the circumstances presented above I now have no objections
to the issuance of the permit for the McNulty Water Assocaition to
take .04 cubic feet of water per second from the DeShazer well,

k2.m
~Martin Jr. President
McNulty Water Association

2
June orra, Secretary
Mc · ty Water Association

Lo,pl>
,4'JtRJ (7,, {ud,wx)



Apr2 22, 1976

Jr, Pal G, de Shaer
Warren,
C:reeon 97031

A protest hnEl boon suboitted and, pending 1nvootigntion, \.8
are canoelillZ the hearing scheduled for April 27, 1976, 1n
St. HelonE on your application to~ approval ot a ch.e.nge 1n
use of uter from a wel.lo

If neccesory, the hanrin& will oo rooot for a later 6.£\teo

Ian7 'iJ. Jobousok,
Administrotor
later Bights Division

l,ilJ:whh
ocs Ellen D. la'ullen, William Ir Peterson~eril'lg, Salem­
cca Clqton J. Gardner, WaternaatoE', Diatr1ct l'lo. 1

370-.3066



Route 1, Bo:mi: 242
larren, Oregon
pril 22, 1976

\:ater ftesources Department
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sirs:

2he purose of this letter is to file an application of specific
concern pertaining to the approval of a change in the use of an
irrigation ell to commercial and domestic use. This well is
located itchin che S.±. 2 N.. k, Se. 13, D.4N., 4.24., .Mi. on
the lend of Paul J. DeS~azer. There exists a right fDD irrigation
purposes, only to pump 0.27 cubic feet per second.

Our concern stems from the fact that part of the land set aside for
irrigation use has been sold since Mr. DeShazer we.s issued the
certificate of use for the well. Since this has happened, the
rights and usage of this well need to be reviewed and reconsidered.

·.1e are petitioning to attend the hearing concerning the change of use
of this ell at the County Courthouse. 1.fe are concerned that this
change of usage ill result in a change of the vrater table in our
area; hence causing our wells to dry up or lm,.1er the water tahle
enough to cause us inconvenience. If this does happen over our
protests, we are petitioning a guarantee of adequate water coverage
for any of our domestic uses.

£

Copies of this letter are being sent to Paul J. DeShazert Mc iifulty
·.Jater District. •

Respectfully submitted,

)u , alee
cc 3442

RECEIVED
PR271976

WA1ER RESOURCES OEPTI
SALEM, OREGON

taavn.I.lout2.
JOANNE M. TIG'it'R ..

NOTARY PUBLIC - OHEGON
My commission x«ires.5/6,2A.



Rt. 1, Box 241
Warren, Oregon 97053
April 9, 1976

Dear Sirs:

An application for approval of a change in use of water from
a well has been filed by, Paul J. de Shazer, The application
proposes to change the use from irrigation to domestic and comm­
ercial use, served by McMulty Water Association system. This
allows a tre:mer,.cl.ouR amount of water to be pumped from our area
to another.

He believe the proposed change may lower the wciter ·c.ebJ.e of
our area. Our ell levels may be lowered to the point of incon-+
vience or even become dry.

He would like to attend the hearing at the County Courthouse
at St. Helens, Oregon on April 27, 1976, at 9:30 am, to discuss
this change.

Karen D. Freeland

HEF/rs

RECEIVE
A1 31976

a; ·ARCE DEPT.
1"' '\",·



WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

E"FI)
f,·,Af, ~ 31976

WAlER RESOURCES D:::~
SALEM, OREGON

WASHINGTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE • HILLSBORO, OR • 97123 • Phone 648-8791
March 4, 1976

ROBERT W. STRAUB
GOVERNOR

JAMES E. SEXSON
Director

\-later Resources Department
1178 Chemeteka St. N. E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attn: Mr. Trevor Jones

Re: Fi1e T-3362

Dear Mr. Jones:

I made an inspection, on March 3, 1976, or the area concerned with the proposed
transfer in place of use of Permit No. G-1447 by Paul J. DeShazer.

I do not believe that this transfer will injure any existing rights and that
Provision No. 1 should be used in the order.

I checked on the ownership, of the land covered under Permit G-1447, in the
Columbia County Courthouse and found that Mr. DeShazer doesn't own very much
of the land in question. The land that Mr. DeShazer owns is owned jointly
with his wife.

Enclosed is a rough tracing of the area in question, taken from the Columbia
County's assessors' map. It shows the tax lot numbers and acres in each lot.
The following is a list of the owners of the various tax lots as shown by the
assessors' records:

Tax lot 6oo Paul & Jane DeShazer, c/o Ronald O. & Brenda Balteau
Tax lot 900 Ronald O. & Brenda J. Balteau ...... /~/ e:;:-
Tax lot 1000 Same as tax lot 600
Tax lot 1001 McNulty Water Ass'n.
Tax lot 1100 Albert & Lois G. Balteau .,, ~1. :JJ •· c -,t5 - 4. 34
Tax lot 1200 Paul & Jane DeShazer, c/o Albert & Lois Balteau
Taxlot1300HerburtE.Freeland, r., c/oLillian(L.E.) Freeland
Taxlot 14ooJoseph &RosemaryMcKnight
Tax lot 1500 Paul & Jane DeShazer
Tax lot 1501 Same as tax lot 600

z
4.5

I roughed in the northern boundries of Permig G-1447 on my tracing.
fit very well and the tracing appears to be out of scale.cld!Y,a..avoe.iC» 1

Encl. - 1
CJG:fl

It doesn't ,
Z¢
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. ' . . ...

Gilbert J. Crouse Being first
duly sworn, depose and say that
I am the editor and publisher

of SENTINEL-MIST CHRONICLE,
a newspaper of general circula­
tion, as defined by sections ORS
193.010 and 193.020, printed and
published at St. Helens, in the
aforesaid county and state; that
the Alication for Change
use,later from a Well.

a printed copy of which is hereby
annexed, was published in the
entire issue of said newspaper for

. ThTee successive and
consecutive weeks in the follow­
ing issues:

March M ,.1976 .
....March.11,1976
....March 18, 1976··············

d:...,D···~·····················
·;;~~~-·-··

Subscribed and sworn to before

me this .2.5 aay ot .March......,

0.76 •
.(-Cat.ks,

Notary Public of Oregon

My commission expires

.....IO. as ot .March.......
19.7..9...

Es.

Affidavit of
Publication

COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
STATE OF OREGON

in

---..--·----

All persons interestea
are notified hereby that a
hearing will be held at the
county courthouse at St.
Helens, Oregon, on April
27. 1976, at 9:30 a.m. All
objections to the proposed
change, if any there are,
will be heard at said time
and place. Any and all ob­
jections shall be prepared
mn writing, one copy to be
served on Paul J. de Sha­
er, Warren, Oregon 97031,
and one copy filed with
the Water Resources De­
partment, Salem, Oregon
97310, together with a $10
filing fee, at least 10 days
prior to the date set for
hearing. If no objections
are filed, the application
may be approved by the
Water Resources Director
without a hearing. Ad­
ministrative rules per­
taining lo the filing of a
protest will be furnished
by the Water Resources
Department upon request.
Dated at Salem, Oregon

this 23rd day of February'
1976.'
JAMES E. SEXSON
Director

Dales of publication March
4, 11 and 18, 1976.

NOTICE
O FILING APPLICA­
TION FOR A CHANGE

IN USE
Notice is given hereby

lhat Paul J. de Shazer has
filed an application for the
approval of a change in use
of waler from a well.
Certificate of water right

issued to Paul J. de Shaz­
er and recorded al page
28177. Volume 20. State
Record of Water Right
('erlificates. · confirms a
right to the use of 0.27
cubic foot per second from
a well for the irrigation of
9.0 acres in SW 1/4 NW
1/4 and 23.O acres in ;
:SE 1/4 NW 1/4, Sec. 13,,
T. 4 N., R. 2 W., W.M.,
'with a date of priority of.
Aug. 25, 1959. The well
is located within the SE
1/4 NW 1/4, Sec. 13, T.
4N., R. 2 W., W.M.
The applicant herein,

owner of the land above
described. proposes to
change the use to domestic
and commercial use served
by McNulty Water Associ­
ation systemwithin SW1/4,
Sec. 5, Sec. 6, 7, 8, N
1/2 Sec. 18. W 1/2, Sec.
19, T. 4 N., R. 1. W.;
Sec. 1, E 1/2 NE 1/4 and
NE 1/4 SE 1/4. Sec. 2,
E 1/2, Sec. 12, NE 1/A
Sec. 13, T. 4 N., R. 2 W.;
W 1/2 Sec. 31, T. 5 N.,
R. l W.: W 1/2 SW 1/4,
Sec. 25. E 1/2 SE 1/4 and
SE 1/4 NE 1/4, Sec. 26,
E 1/4. Sec. 35, E 1/2 NE
1/4 and W 1/2 NW 1/4,
and South 1/2, Sec. 36,
T. 5 N.. R. 2 W., W.M.
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No•.<7-::L-56:5... Permit No• .tz.:/.~"-Z..
IN NAME OF

.................P;fu~ .✓.0£Sh'AzeR _ ..

Surveyed •✓.!-!{Y.../.!l.. 19.62, by. .t!-.,({;_Q.~..
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REPORT ON INSPECTION UNDER TRANSFER
OF WATER RIGHT FOR CHANGE IN: POD

POU
USE

Add' 1 POD
I ._,

Transfer NO. 3362------ Count,X ( Co 1 umbia

Old Certificate NO. 28177

Name ::,P-attl J. Be-£h-azel"--
Aaa+,w_Nulty _aterAssociation_ warren, 0R 97053

Po.ex'7Zs7. H€5, oR
Source of Supply a we TT7 , Tri of l .,_, _ ,· ,_ o1

----------------------- __,:;;;;;;;;::::;;;;;;:;;:;:;:;;;;:;:::,;;;;:;;;;:"'=:;;' ;;;;::...__
Use Domestic & Conmercial

~./PPlpescc:i Point of Diversion z2 77 s . .,-. J?i l ~-- ,:,s,, /
1- t- ----

5Ahl Sc 17 f 2). •

:/
Priority Date August 25, 1959

/

Amount of Water

1.

6.

7.

Completion Date October 1. 1978

ss·rs..., ,5 :E rz
\...

--------- .. --
Township Range Section ·Forty Acre Tract Use for Which

Transfer Made

I 5N _____2W --- .26__ ---+---+-·---- i---~- ·---·..- -........ _...... - -······ X ---t--·- ..__J.l_
I

-·· ··········· ..2.!?.... ········· ·-······ . .X X.... _: . __ _.. ------ ..---

---····..- -. _3!i__ _X _..__ - - ·-..- __x __.._ _ ·-·-· -'{.._ ,-i----

NOTE: Diverted to service area of McNulty Water system only, for 475 domestic users-:
and 8 commercial1

36 .. ..X Ji_. . . ..
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AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF OREGON, ~Co A ss.County of Y..ffi.\3._ .

I, ······•········P.A...lA. ~ t D..~SHA..~.. f.. R. , the applicant herein, being
first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for transfer of water
right; that I know the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this ...Z..3.... day of ...D..f.~..f.ff.1..13..f.g......., 19.J.~
G ~

.'l, f.~ o: v. ~ ~ Q./.b!kJ. .st O
subscribed and sworn to before me thus..Z3.aay or....EC.Em..ER............, 19.7S.

l,

[Notarial Seal] .....J✓.U..~~..7- ~ .
NOTARY PUBLIC FOROREGON

My commission expires .t..8.N 2.0.., J..~.7.[ .

Remarks · .

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP SHOWING THE LOCATION OF
THE POINT OF DIVERSION, PLACE OF USE AND WORKS UTILIZED UNDER THE PRESENT WATER
RIGHT. THE MAP SHOULD ALSO SHOW THE NEW POINT OF DIVERSION OR PLACE OF USE,
AS THE CASE MAY BE.
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13. (Continued)

I propose to transfer the water right to the fmllowing described lands:

NE 1-4 NW 1-4 Su! 1-4 SE 1-4
Twp. Range Sec, NE¼ Nl sw SE± NE} Nl} s SE# NE} Nb; sl; SE; NE; N} su± sE}

5N l tu 31 X X X X X X X X

4N 2-Al 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

4N 2W 2 X X X

4N 2W 12 X X X X X Xx X

4N 2W 13 X X X X

4N i 3l 5 X X X X

4N i 3ll 6 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x
4N Su 7 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

4N i 3u 8 X X X X X X X X ' X X X X X X X X

4N 3u 18 X X X X X X X X

4N 1 su 19 X X X X X X X X

EC21976
FEB1 11976 WATER RESOURCES DEPT

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON
SALEM, OREGON
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RECEIVED ITT.EGEnf ElLJ
FEB111976 DECZS1976

TER RESOURCES DEPT
WATER RESOURCES DEPT WA EM OREGON

SALEM, OREGON SAL •

Application for Transfer of Water Right

To the STATE ENGINEER OF OREGON:

I, P.AUL.a..DE.SHAZER...and...l'Jc.NUllY. ..WAI(R A.S.SO.ClAilON .
(Name of applicant)

of Wai:r.etn , County of C.9..l.YIDQJ..~ ........••......................•........,
(Postofflce)

State of Or.a.gen , do herebymake application for change.....f.ram...ir.J:i.ga.t.irm t.0 .

domestic...and...cammerci.al.,...f.ar...sarvia..to..475.. !;lQm~s.t.i.c..J.mi.t.~...s\f.l.d...e....c.QmlJl§.t:9.i.al.•.........m••••••••••••••••
(In point of diversion; place ol use; use heretofore made of the water)

1. The source of present water right is Ill.all - .
(Name of stream)

2. The use to which the water is applied is .ir~i.ga.tion .
(Irrigation; Mining; Power; Mal\ufncturlns: etc.)

3. The name of the ditch, canal or pipe line is unnamed ·-·······

4. The point of diversion is located .2277.ft. ... 5 and ...181. ft .E from the NW .
(N. or S.) (E. orW.)

corner of S.ac.ti.o.n.. .1:3... being within the St¼-,. Nlil.¼...•........................................
(SecUon or slibdlvlslon)

of Section .1.3 Tp !+.N R. 2W. W. M., in the County of C.o.lMm.b.iiL .
(No. N. or S.) (No. E. orW.)

5. List the number of acres irrigated in each smallest legal subdivision (40-acre tract) involved in this
transfer. If fox: any other use, indicate place of use.

I

Twp. Range Sec. NE 1-4 NW 1-4 SW 1-4 SE1-4
NE: NW+ sW%, SE! N'El' NW% sw3 SE NE NW, sw, SE NE! NW sw SE3,.

4N 2l 13 ··-

4N 2l 13 tJ.14
-

............ ·------- -·---· --------- ·--..... -----·--· -- ..
NOTE: If you own less than 40•acre tracLI. attach a descrlpUon of your land as it oppeara In your deed.

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)
4,74a
0,0<1 ci'.::

6. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? Y.ea..,: .
(If not owner. explain your Interest)

7. Has water been used beneficially for the purposes indicated herein during the past 5 years? ..Y.e.a.....

8. What is the date of priority of your water right? ....August..25,.. 1.959 .

9. Was your water right acquired by State Engineer's Permit? Y.fHL If so, give number
(Yea or Nol

of permit .G 1.4A1 .

Form ll3-2M-8•63



10. Do you hold a water right certificate? .....Y.e.s ..... If so, give number of certificate .Vo.....?.9.t.N9....f8177
(Yes or No)

11. Was your water right determined by State Engineer's order of Determination or Decree of Court?

........ !\1.9. If so, give title of proceedings .
(Yes or Nol

12. Is the'water right recorded in your name? ...Paul..a...Deshazer...........-......................................
- (It not. give name)

13. I propose to transfer the water right to the following described lands: (Do not answer if your appli­
cation is for change in point of diversion only.)

Twp. Ran(e Sec. NE 1-4 NW 1-4 SW 1-4 SE 1-4

5N,2--- 26 ---- ·----·+---+--~- ...-----·+----+----- ---- --- ----· ········· ·- ---- LX----+-----t--+~'){~

-•••••••••• -•-••·· . k25 ••·•••••· •--••- ••-- . >-•••••••• -•-·-+--• ~ ·•••- .x_ -•'-X...._-+---ff---t-----f-----!r--

36 --· --~··--· __J.(___ . Y K 'K--·- -- - --- x ..J.
NOTE: Diverted to service area of McNulty Water system only, for 475 domestic users·

and 8 commercial
(Attach separate sh(;!et ifnecessary)

NOTE: Answerquestions 14, 15, 16 and 17. ll the application Is for change Inpoint of diversion.

14. The proposed point of diversion is located ···-~-~.~.~-- ft. and ft from the .
(N. or S.) (E. or W.)

corner of being within the of Section .............. Tp............ R. W. M.,
(Smallest legal subdivision) (No. N. or $,) (No. E. or W.)

in the county of ,..................... The name of the ditch to be used is .

15. Are you the owner of the land on which the proposed point of diversion is to be located? Y.~.~---·····

16. If not the ownerofthe land on which the proposed point of diversion is to be located, give the name
and address of owner and submit evidence of your right-of-way for your proposed ditch, canal, or pipe line.

17. Are there any diversions between your present point of diversion and the proposed point of diver­

sion?...........N.A».........

NOTE: Answer questions 18 and Ml If appllcntlon Is for chane In use or place of use.

18. Are the lands from which you propose to transferyourwater right free ofall encumbrances, includ­

ing taxes, mortgages, liens, etc.? Y.as .
(Answer Yes or No)

19. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:
NATURE OF ENCUMBRAN CE HELD BY AMOUNT

.to..the...members..of..the.JlcMulty...later..Assaciati.an.».....................................................................

I ' ._ • •

•n•• ..••••••••• ..•••••••••j••••• •,,..l,,o'••••.... ••• ,•••--••••••••••••· •••••••••••••••••u•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ..••••••••••••••••••••••••• ..••••••••u••••••••••••••••••••..• ..•uoou•••••••••••
# » #
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'l
AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

I, ...._MfeIulty WeterAssociation............., the applicant herein, being
first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the ahove and foregoing application for transfer of water
right; that I know the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

InWitness Whereof, I have hereunto set my handthis .27th. day of.Jgm±y.........-.-......, 19..TS.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this .2..l.. day of.)uyu>y....................., 19.Z4..

[Notarial Seal] · '__ -~~----~--------························tp...!-.. NOTARY PUBLIC FOROREGON

My commission expires ./.1.../.a.l./2.'$. .

Remarks .

• • • • • · - - - - • - • - • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • - - • • • • • • • • • - • • • • • • • - • - • • • • • - • • - • • - - - - - - - - - - - - • - · · · - - - • • - - - • • • • - • • - - - - • • • • • • • • • • • - - - - - - •·• • . - - - - - - - - - - • - • • • • - - • • - - - - - • • • •04- - • • - - - • • • -

-.. - .-. - -----.. -.---- .. -------.-----..---- -- - •·• -- - - --- -- ----- - - - .····-. -- -- -

... . . . . . ... . - - - · · - - - - - - - · · - - - • • • • • • • • • • - - • • • --· - · · · - · · · - . - • • • • · • • ·• - · · · • • • - - - - - - - - • • • - • - - - - - ..- - • ■ ■ - - - .

..• • • ■ - - - - - - - - -~- - - - - ..- - - - - - - - - - • • - • • - - - - - - - -

... . . . - --- - •-· u - ..•••. , - - -..-- -·..■ - • • • • • • • •

. .. .. • - • - · - - • ■ • • •• . ' .

• • • .. • • • • • • • • - · · · · •• • • ■ • • • • • • • • • - · . • • • • • • • .

....... .. . . ·- ---··--· --.- - ··- ······· -··· ····· ..

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP SHOWING THE LOCATION OF
THE POINT OF DIVERSION, PLACE OF USE AND WORKS UTILIZED UNDER THE PRESENT WATER
RIGHT. THE MAP SHOULD ALSO SHOWTHE NEW POINT OF DIVERSION OR PLACE OF USE,
AS THE CASE MAY BE.

j


